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High performance active tip RT Micro
for micro & standard components
covering the wide range of
applications

KEY FEATURES

RT Micro Soldering Tips for WXMP, WMRP Soldering Irons
High performance active tips for micro and standard components

Versatile performance for micro and standard components covering the widest
range of applications (Aerospace, Military (only MS versions), Electronics, Sensors,
Medical devices, Automotive)

Covers the widest range of geometries and sizes



TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Power

Quantity Per Package
Tip Angle

Tip Finder Size Range
Tip Shape

Tip Type

UPC

Works With

Product Family

0.9in

40 W

1

30°

0.4-1.0 mm

Chisel Bent

RTM

037103303202

WMRP WXMP

RT Micro Active Soldering Tips



